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St.č.

Soutěžící
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Driver Nat.
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Čas/Time
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Strana/Page

ZnačkaFMN
MakeFMN

 Celkové výsledky

Poř.
Pos.

1
1

2
2

Celkem
Total

Smrk, 19. 10. 2024

 10 KTM K2AirVans motocross teamGrygar Ryan  1   60   60  120CZE
101 KTM KRTZ motorsportHolík Jiří  2   50   54  104CZE
 17 KTM Klub Motorowy MX 2020Zielezny Kajetan  3   54   50  104POL
203 KTMJurkovič Andrej  4   47   47   94SVK

Čas vyvěšení/Published
Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Jury
Jury

Časoměřič
Timekeeper

Výsledky podlehají schválení JURY/The results must be homogated by JURY


